Program: BS Mathematics

Session: Morning: Girls Only
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Applicant Name
MUSKAN ANSARI
AIKAN NASIR
HABIBA RAHMAN
AMERZISH RIAZ
MEHWISH IRSHAD
AYESHA GULL
KHADIJA TUL KUBRA
MONAZA BIBI
ZUNAIRAHANEEF
AYESHA NAVEED
MEHAK SHAHZADI
IFRA GUL SAJJAD
AQSA FATIMA
AQSA

NUZHAT REHMAN
RABIA BIBI

AAILA SHAMAS

SADIA

UNIVERSITY OF JHANG

1st Merit List

Department: Department of Mathematics

Admissions: Fall 2025

Father Name

ABDUL SATTAR

NASIR HUSSAIN

ABD UR RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

IRSHAD HUSSAIN

TARIQ IQBAL

MAZHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

NAVEED ASIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM TAHIR

SAJJAD HUSSAIN SAJID

ABDUL RAZAQ SAAD

MUHAMMAD SADEEQ

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN JAMI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAMAS UZ ZAMAN

MUKHTAR AHMAD

Merit List #: 1

Merit Score

89.26

81.87

79.7

79.46

79.38

75.14

73.26

73.17

72.73
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71.42

70.88

70.48

68.4

65.48

61.06

56.73

48.32



